maandag t/m vrijdag
Alleen geldig: 16 February 2026 - 03 April 2026

3

richting Molenvliet

Syntus

GrouP

N

Utrecht®

Woerden, Station
Woerden, Ziekenhuis
Woerden, Stadhuis

Woerden,
Wipmolenlaan

Woerden,
Vijzelmolenlaan

Woerden, Stromenlaan
Woerden, Polderbaan

Woerden, Waardsedijk
Woerden, Akeleiweide

Woerden,
Molenvlietbrink

06:21
06:24
06:24

06:25

06:27

06:30
06:31
06:31
06:34

06:36

06:50
06:53
06:53

06:54

06:56

06:59
07:00
07:00
07:03

07:05

07:22
07:25
07:25

07:26

07:28

07:31
07:32
07:32
07:35

07:37

07:54
07:57
07:57

07:58

08:00

08:03
08:04
08:04
08:07

08:09

08:26
08:29
08:29

08:30

08:32

08:35
08:36
08:36
08:39

08:41

08:58
09:01
09:01

09:02

09:04

09:07
09:08
09:08
09:11

09:13



